
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru   maakonna III etapp
21.mail 2007 Võru linna spordiväljakul

T+PV 1993.-1994.a.s. T+PN  1995.a. ja nooremad

TN kaugus
1 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 4.20
2 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 4.00
3 Mari-Liis Tulev 06.04.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 4.00
4 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.95 Võru Kesklinna G 3.97
5 Merilin Salundi 14.11.95 Antsla G 3.92
6 Isebell Helimets 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 3.77
7 Anett Treier 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.64
9 Annika Pant 1995 Antsla G 3.48

10 Liis Volkov 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 3.47
11 Liina Punamäe 22.09.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 3.39
12 Merlin  Aasa 01.05.96 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 3.35
v.v. Sixtina Ladva 20.02.95 Kanepi G 4.00
v.v. Deivi Koppel 22.10.95 Kanepi G 3.23
v.v. Helena Lattik 14.05.96 Kanepi G 3.00
v.v. Maricelle Kõrvel 09.10.96 Kanepi G 3.49

PV pall
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 77.24
2 Johannes Uibos 18.02.93 Antsla G 64.41
3 Ozzy Taaler 07.08.93 Parksepa KK 51.80
4 Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 51.13
5 Bobby Pokker 18.08.95 Võru Kesklinna G 48.61
6 Mihkel Joonas 20.05.94 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 46.84

v.v. Gerret Kivirand 10.01.93 Kanepi G 52.23
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi G 49.29

TV kõrgus
1 Anni Võro 10.06.93 Parksepa KK 1.55
2 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 1.50
3 Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Parksepa KK 1.40
4 Triinu Palmre 22.07.94 Võru Kreutzwalgi G/Võru Spordikool 1.35
5 Liis Timpka 10.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 1.35
6 Eeva Tragel 09.05.94 Antsla G 1.30

v.v. Jane Hiop 24.11.93 Kanepi G 1.25
v.v. Helena Leht 10.07.94 Kanepi G 1.15

PN teivas
1 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 2.10
2 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwalgi G/Võru Spordikool 2.10
3 Ranet Kikkas 14.08.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 2.00
4 Rasmus Kaver 03.10.95 Võru Kreutzwalgi G/Võru Spordikool 2.00
5 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 2.00
5 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 1.50
6 Allan Katšmazov 21.03.97 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 1.40

v.v. Kristjan Pärli 25.03.96 Kanepi G 1.80
v.v. Karel Keldu 09.11.95 Kanepi G 0
v.v. Mark Kahar 1997 Kanepi G 0



TV 600m
1 Margit Kindsiveer 31.05.93 Parksepa KK 1.51,0
2 Anni Võro 10.06.93 Parksepa KK 1.53,9
3 Laura Joonas 24.02.94 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 2.03,5
4 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 2.04,2
5 Eeva Tragel 09.05.94 Antsla G 2.08,2
6 Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Parksepa KK 2.17,4

v.v. Jane Hiop 24.11.93 Kanepi G 1.59,4
v.v. Helena Leht 10.07.94 Kanepi G 2.11,9

PV kõrgus
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 1.50
2 Johannes Uibos 18.02.93 Antsla G 1.45
3 Sten Sibul 25.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 1.40
4 Ozzy Taaler 07.08.93 Parksepa KK 1.35
5 Mihkel Joonas 20.05.94 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 1.30

v.v. Gerret Kivirand 10.01.93 Kanepi G 1.70
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi G 1.40

TN pall
1 Mari-Liis Tulev 06.04.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 42.80
2 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.94 Võru Kesklinna G 33.58
3 Annika Pant 1995 Antsla G 32.56
4 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 31.71
5 Laura Kaiv 27.05.97 Kääpa PK 31.61
6 Liina Punamäe 22.09.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 30.73
7 Sandra Siska 25.07.95 Antsla G 29.06
8 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 27.13
9 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 25.40

10 Liis Volkov 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 24.09
11 Merlin  Aasa 01.05.96 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 20.02
12 Isebell Helimets 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 15.12
13 Anett Treier 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 14.30
v.v. Sixtina Ladva 20.02.95 Kanepi G 38.75
v.v. Deivi Koppel 22.10.95 Kanepi G 27.35
v.v. Maricelle Kõrvel 09.10.96 Kanepi G 27.11
v.v. Helena Lattik 14.05.96 Kanepi G 19.34

PN ketas
1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwalgi G/Võru Spordikool 24.80
2 Maikel Varend 02.06.95 Antsla G 20.43
3 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 20.17
4 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 19.67
5 Bobby Pokker 18.08.95 Võru Kesklinna G 18.08
6 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 17.58
7 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 16.30
8 Otto Abel 16.07.95 Võru Kreutzwalgi G/Võru Spordikool 15.17
9 Allan Katšmazov 21.03.97 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 13.08

10 Ranet Kikkas 14.08.95 Võru Kesklinna G/Võru Spordikool 0
11 Sten Kolats 1995 Antsla G 0
v.v. Mark Kahar 1997 Kanepi G 15.50
v.v. Karel Keldu 09.11.95 Kanepi G 15.14
v.v. Kristjan Pärli 25.03.96 Kanepi G 14.67


